452

BUS
NUM

N o g~ W N

NEWPORT IND.

PLATE

NUM
KM6070
H5140
KM6071
P8191
KK7374
B6124
KK1926
J7184

BUS CAP

TYPE

REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
REG
HDC
REG

78

78
78
78
78
66
78

BUS
USE
DLY

SPR
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY
DLY

MODEL
YEAR
2006
1994
2006
2012
2002
2016
2000
1999

MAKE

INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER
INTER

VIN

WAAR46A 170886
BACM5RH594326
WAARGG6A 170887
WAARSDB322309
JAARG2A 943378
WAAR8FB729804
BAANOQYH348746
JAAN3XA083198

SCHOOL BUS INVENTORY

CHASSIS INFO

--------- PURCHASE ------------
COND svC BY
YEAR

NEW 2005 STA
NEW 1994 STA
NEW 2005 STA
NEW 2012 STA
NEW 2002 STA
NEW 2015 STA
NEW 2000 STA
NEW 1999 STA

BODY

MODEL MAKE
YEAR

2005 ICC
1994 AMTRN
2005 ICC
2012 INTER
2002 ICC
2016 ICC
2000 AMTRN
1999 AMTRN

PURCH
BY

STA
STA

------- FEATURES
AUTO ENG
TRAN TYPE
Y D
N D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D
Y D

BODY
TYPE

O 6 0O 0O O O O O

PURCH
CcosT
68,236.00
31,778.00
68,236.00
99,951.00
62,964.00
104,961.00
59,869.00
62,625.00

DEPRC

$4,094
$0
$4,094
$9,995
$0
$12,595
$0

$0

01/25/2017

DEPRC

TODATE
$76,424
$39,405
$76,424
$53,974
$78,075
$25,191
$74,238
$77,655

CASH
VAL
$0

$0

$0
$45,977
$0
$79,770
$0

$0



452  NEWPORT IND. SCHOOL BUSINVENTORY

01/25/2017
CHASSIS INFO : : BODY : — FEATURES - :
--------- PURCHASE ~------nee-

BUS PLATE BUS CAP BUS MODEL MAKE  VIN COND svc  BY MODEL MAKE PURCH AUTO  ENG BODY  PURCH DEPRC DEPRC CASH
NUM NUM TYPE USE YEAR YEAR YEAR BY TRAN  TYPE  TYPE cosT TODATE VAL
PURCHASE_YR NUMBER OF BUSES DEPRECIATION CONTRACTOR OWNED SCHOOL BOARD OWNED

1994 ! $0.00 Capacity DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY DAILY SPARE ACTIVITY
1999 1 $0.00 34 0 0 0 0 1 0
2000 1 $0.00 66 0 0 0 1 0 0
2002 1 $0.00 78 0 0 0 6 0 0
2005 2 $8,188.32 Totas: 0 0 0 7 1 0
2012 1 $9,995.10
2015 1 $12,595.32 Manual Transmissions 1
i iss 7
Grand Total: 8 $30,778.74 Autometic Transmissions
Totd D ioted 4 Gasoline Engines 0
TOIaI epre:l;t o 4 Diesel Engines 8
otal Out Of Depreciation: Type D Bodies 6




